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8 / CAl04*-H2 / Cones competition

BABOROWKO DRIVING SHOW
Baborowko, 7-10.09.2023

Results & start lists: https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/11708

Final results

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

. GER

I CZE

I GER

I GER

I CZE

I GER

I GER

I GER

= USA

mm POL

H—R3

BEm SWE

I CZE

== NED

B SWE

D CZE

I GER

m POL

I CZE

D CZE

Rider

Anna Sandmann

Alexandr Soukup

Sebastian

Warneck

Carola Slater-
Diener
Jaroslav Juran
Sandro Koalick
Lars Schwitte
Torsten Koalick
Jacob Arnold
Weronika
Kwiatek

Eva Ottosson
Amanda
Krogstad
OtaBares

Leo Van Der
Burgt

Camilla Ahlberg

Vladimir Moudry

Tino Seifert

Szymon John

Petr Novak

Libor Kurka

Horse

FREDIE U (14A)
HARLEY (14B)

ENNA - 39 (4A)
ESA- 35 (4B)

BALOS (84)
SUN AF STALLEX M (8C)

JAPIE-B (10A)
LANDO CD (10C)

PRETORIAELLIOT (3A)
PRETORIAMR.E (3C)

JULIUS (12A)
KIMON GSM (128)

KAPELAAN (13A)
LE FASCO (13B)

EZABELLA (11A)
CASSANOVAT (11B)

FABIAN (24A)
KENJIV (24C)

LIMANO (17A)
RONCEWAL (17C)

ADRIAN (21A)
AVON (21B)

NERO (22B)
RINTSJE B. (220)

FLORIAN (5A)
KOBUS (5B)

JAQUAR (15C)
LARS VS (15D)

DIXIE (23A)
ECCO (238)

SACRAMOSO SECADAX -

25 (7A)

SACRAMOSO SELANDIA X -

44.(78)

ELBRICH (9A)
GRAF VON BRUEHL (9B)

FAVORY FONIX (19B)
C-ASHANTO (19C)

CAMBA -9 (28)
MONZA - 5 (20)

JIM (6A)
HUSAR (6B)

Actual
score

159,79

164,88

152,84

150,43

158,26

154,29

149,84

158,39

146,93

152,55

169,65

173,20

196,46

185,14

166,36

163,29

172,36

180,37

EL

205,75

Penalty
pts.

Time

183,50

185,81

176,03

182,42

182,43

182,98

189,07

183,88

184,56

185,88

186,18

181,58

183,41

189,48

189,98

185,64

180,83

180,92

191,87

188,34

Time
overrun

2,81

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

6,07

0,88

1,56

2,88

3,18

0,00

0,41

6,48

6,98

2,64

0,00

0,00

Time
penal.

0,00

0,00

0,00

3,04

0,44

0,78

1,44

1,59

0,00

0,21

324

3,49

1,32

0,00

4,44

2,67

Result

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,04

3,44

4,44

4,59

6,00

6,24

6,49

7,32

9,00

10,44

10,67

Drive-off

Time Errors

Time

penal.

2023-09-10, 15:20:19

Points
after

Result comp. Prize

160,04 1500

PLN

166,29 1200

PLN

155,84 800

PLN

153,43 600

PLN

161,26 600

PLN

157,29 500

PLN

152,88 400

PLN

161,83 400

PLN
150,71
156,99
174,24
179,20
202,67
191,38
172,85
170,61
181,36
189,37
EL
216,42
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https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/11708
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16483
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103823
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103824
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16492
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103792
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103793
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16494
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103804
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103806
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16498
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103810
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103812
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16493
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103789
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103791
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16496
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103817
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103818
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17800
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103820
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103821
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16497
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103814
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103815
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17804
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103857
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103859
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17801
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103833
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103835
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16510
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103848
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103849
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17803
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103852
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103853
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17796
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103795
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103796
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16500
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103828
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103829
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16509
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103854
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103855
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17798
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103801
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103802
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17799
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103808
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103809
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16503
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103840
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103841
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16490
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103786
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103787
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17797
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103798
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103799

Actual  Penalty Time Time
score pts. Time overrun penal.  Result Drive-off Points
Time after
Pos. Rider Horse Time Errors penal. Result comp. Prize
21 gy POL Hubert LIPTON (18A) 173,35 192,81 9,81 491 10,91 184,26
Cytowski BARON 11 (18C)
22 = AUT Sylvia Peters GRIFO DO ZAMBUJAL (1A) 179,60 194,96 11,96 598 11,98 191,58
FABRIANO (1B)
23  gamPOL MarekBarylko LEONARDO (16B) 169,12 203,92 20,92 10,46 16,46 185,58
JUP LIBERATOR (16C)
24 gmmSWE Emma Olsson JELVIRO (20B) 179,25 212,02 29,02 14,51 17,51 196,76
COBRA (20F)
Time allowed: 183/ The height of obstacles: The reported number of horses: 24
Distance: 760/ Number of obstacles: 20/ Participants: 24
Pace: 250/ Number of jumps: 29/ Placed: 24

Competition results developed by: TARANT EVENTS

Timing system: HUBERTUS ZawodyKonne.com (license number: H112009-01, TARANT EVENTS)

Presented results are for reference only and should not be considered as the official results of the competition.

Ground Jury President:

Course Designer:

Stefan Keszycki (POL)

The Event Organizer and Service ZawodyKonne.com not guarantee full compatibility and accuracy of the data presented from the official results. Any abnormalities should be explained directly from the Organizer of the competition
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https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16507
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103836
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103838
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16489
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103782
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103783
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16504
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103831
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103832
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17802
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103843
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103847

7 / CAl04*-H4 WCupQ / Cones competition

7=

BABOROWKO
DRIVING SHOW

BABOROWKO DRIVING SHOW
Baborowko, 7-10.09.2023

Results & start lists: https:/livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/11707

Wyniki koncowe

Pos. Rider

1 H Sul Jéréme Voutaz

2 | Brra Anthony Horde

3 EEGR GeorgVon Stein

4 == AUT Daniel
Schneiders

5 &l AUS Boyd Exell

6 W GER Christoph
Sandmann

7  am CZE Radek Nesvacil

8  gum POL Piotr Mazurek

9 = AUT Christian
Schlogelhofer

10 | CZE Jiri Nesvacil Jr

11 &M AUS TorVanDen
Berge

Horse

FLOWER DE GESSENAY (614)
LEON (61B)

LUNE DE LA VIELLE FONTAINE
(610)

VALERIO (61E)

BICKERT (494)
JUPITER (49D)
CARINO (49E)
HUDSON (49H)

DARCO 46 (53A)
DESPARDO (53B)
JARODELVIRO (530)
PLAYBOY 276 (53E)

DANCINGSTAR (43A)
FANNO (43B)
GHANDI (43C)
KROON JUWEEL (43E)

MARQUEZZ (41B)
FERNANDO (410)
MUWANDRO (41D)
KAMORE (41E)

DONVITO VD MULLIGENVREE
(528)

IRONICK (52C)

JORDAN (52D)

HERO H (52E)

DANTANO (48B)
GLUCKSBOTE (48F)
GOLD JUNGE (486)
MAXIMUS 123 (48H)

SANTORINI (60A)
ERAZMUS (60B)
BANKIER (60D)
BLIZARD (60E)

CIPO (45A)

DALTON (458)

MAESTOSO MARSALL (45C)
TOUCHSTONE MAVERICK
(45E)

RUDOLFO ESTRENAYV - 49
(46H)

GENERALISSIMUS RONCHA
XLIV - 17 (46D)
GENERALISSIMUS RUANA XLII
-21 (46C)

GSS REPRESA XXXIV - 21 (46F)

CARBERY ESTATE CATO (424)
CARBERY ESTATE CHINO (42B)
INDIANA (420)

KEROSINE (42E)

Actual  Penalty

score pts.
158,15 0
161,64 0
159,71 0
157,63 0
152,39 0
152,20 0
176,81 3
182,69 3
189,63 3
168,54 3
161,75 3

Time

190,23

190,45

192,54

194,18

194,28

198,11

189,03

192,61

192,71

194,94

198,02

Time
overrun

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

3,02

Time
penal.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1,56

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Result

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2023-09-10, 16:22:02

Drive-off Points

after
comp.

Time

Time Errors penal. Result

158,15

161,64

159,71

157,63

152,39

153,76

179,81

185,69

192,63

171,54

166,26

Prize

5000
PLN

4000
PLN

3000
PLN

1900
PLN

1500
PLN

1300
PLN

1100
PLN

900
PLN

700
PLN

600
PLN
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https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/11707
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17795
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103777
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103778
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103779
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103781
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17789
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103707
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103710
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103711
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103865
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17790
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103729
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103730
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103731
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103733
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/14691
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103668
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103669
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103670
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103672
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16479
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103659
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103657
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103660
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103661
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16484
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103725
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103726
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103727
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103728
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17788
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103700
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103704
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103705
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103706
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/14695
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103772
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103773
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103775
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103776
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17786
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103678
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103679
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103680
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103682
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16480
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103691
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103687
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103686
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103689
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16478
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103663
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103664
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103665
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103667

Pos.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

HUN

= HUN

I GER

= HUN

=== NED

I GER

m POL

B CZE

= AUT

mm POL

m POL

Rider

Jozsef Dobrovitz

Zoltan Lazar

Markus
Stottmeister

Janos Papp

Antonie Ter
Harmsel

Rainer Duen

Wieslaw
Sadowski

Jiri Nesvacil

Bm Ing. Erwin

Gillinger

Tadeusz Andrys

Krzysztof
Szczepaniak

Horse

DANCERW (558)
JACK (55C)
IPPON (55F)
JANNEMAN (55H)

SUMAK (56A)
OPERA (56B)
EROS H (56C)
DUCK (56D)

BRAVOUR S (50A)
CARLINE (508)
CASSIE (50C)
CELINE (50D)

NONIUS XI111-11 BABOCA (54A)

NONIUS XI1V-1 APORKA (54C)
NONIUS XIV-2 CERNA (54D)
NONIUS-20 ZEMPLEN (54E)

ADIOS K (57A)
ZANDOR (57C)
FOPPE (57D)
MOONLIGHT W (57H)

AKAZIENHOF'S CASALLCO
(51A)

FLORISSANT DE LA COEUR
(51B)

FRISKO 51 (51C)
SALVADOR (51D)

YOURI VAN DE KANTWEG
(58A)

WIETSE (580)

TRACY J.W (58D)

NICO JACOBUS (58E)

CASCAL (47)
CODY (478)
JASMIN (47€)
QUIN (47D)

EROS (44A)

KERRO (44C)

IMRE ELARDA V (44D)
MARSCHALK (44E)

PORTOS (62A)

ATOS (62B)

MALIBU (62D)
MAESTOSO MANO (62E)

PLUTO XX- 2 (59B)
PLUTO XX-3 (59C)
PLUTO XX-1 (59D)
PLUTO XX-21 (59E)

Actual
score

167,71

158,32

181,88

172,38

186,23

166,53

184,57

185,77

195,69

246,64

194,08

Penalty

pts.

Time

0 204,89

3 201,67

6 197,79

6 19837

6 199,98

6 202,88

9 206,79

6 221,70

18 230,94

15 239,53

9 253,62

Time
overrun

9,89

6,67

2,79

3,37

4,98

7,88

11,79

26,70

35,94

44,53

58,62

Time
penal.

4,95

3,34

1,40

1,69

2,49

3,94

5,90

13,35

17,97

22,27

29,31

Result

4,95

6,34

7,40

7,69

8,49

9,94

14,90

19,35

35,97

37,27

38,31

Drive-off

Time
Time Errors penal.

Result

Points

after

comp. Prize

172,66

164,66

189,28

180,07

194,72

176,47

199,47

205,12

231,66

283,91

232,39

Time allowed:

Distance:

Pace:

195/

780/

240/

Competition results developed by: TARANT EVENTS
Timing system: HUBERTUS ZawodyKonne.com (license number: H112009-01, TARANT EVENTS)

Presented results are for reference only and should not be considered as the official results of the competition.
The Event Organizer and Service ZawodyKonne.com not guarantee full compatibility and accuracy of the data presented from the official results. Any abnormalities should be explained directly from the Organizer of the competition

Number of obstacles:

Number of jumps:

The height of obstacles:

Ground Jury President:
Stefan Keszycki (POL)

20/

29/

Placed:

The reported number of horses:

Participants:

22
22

22

Course Designer:
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https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17792
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103740
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103870
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103744
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103746
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17793
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103747
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103748
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103749
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103750
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16481
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103714
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103715
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103716
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103717
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17791
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103734
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103736
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103737
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103738
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17794
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103753
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103755
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103756
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103760
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/16482
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103719
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103720
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103721
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103722
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/14694
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103761
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103763
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103764
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103765
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17787
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103692
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103693
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103694
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103695
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17785
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103673
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103675
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103676
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103677
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/14693
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103866
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103867
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103869
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103767
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/14696
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103768
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103769
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103770
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103771

9 / CAI2*-H4 / Cones competition
@ BABOROWKO DRIVING SHOW

BABOROWKO

DRIVING SHOW BabOféWkO, 7'1 0092023

Results & start lists: https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/11709

Final results 2023-09-10, 15:20:20

Actual Penalty Time Time
score pts. Time overrun penal.  Result Drive-off Points
Time after
Pos. Rider Horse Time Errors penal. Result comp. Prize
1 gumPOL Krzysztof AKSEL (71A) 199,76 15 224,82 34,82 17,41 32,41 232,17
Maciak ERGON (71B)
LANDEGO
(71C)
SALUT (71D)
Time allowed: 190/ The height of obstacles: The reported number of horses: 1
Distance: 760/ Number of obstacles: 20/ Participants: 1
Pace: 240/ Number of jumps: 23/ Placed: 1
Ground Jury President: Course Designer:
Stefan Keszycki (POL)
Competition results developed by: TARANT EVENTS
Timing system: HUBERTUS ZawodyKonne.com (license number: H112009-01, TARANT EVENTS)
Presented results are for reference only and should not be considered as the official results of the competition.
The Event Organizer and Service ZawodyKonne.com not guarantee full compatibility and accuracy of the data presented from the official results. Any abnormalities should be explained directly from the Organizer of the competition
Livedumping.com / ZawodyKonne.com (2023-09-10 16:54:21) 171
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https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/11709
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/zawodnik/17805
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103861
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103862
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103863
https://livejumping.com/zawody/6/967/kon/103864
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